
UK Professional Accountancy Qualification

Revision Only Web Class for September 2024 Examinations 11/06/2024

Module Course Time
Mock Exam - Student 

Submission Deadline
Web Class 1 Web Class 2 Web Class 3 Web Class 4

1 Financial Accounting 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Monday 19-Aug-24 Tuesday 20-Aug-24 Tuesday 27-Aug-24 Wednesday 28-Aug-24

2 Management Accounting 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 14-Aug-24 Thursday 15-Aug-24 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Thursday 22-Aug-24

3 Audit and Assurance 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Tuesday 20-Aug-24 Tuesday 27-Aug-24 - -

4 Business Reporting 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Thursday 22-Aug-24 Wednesday 28-Aug-24 Thursday 29-Aug-24

5 Developing Strategy & Data Analysis 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Monday 19-Aug-24 Tuesday 20-Aug-24 Tuesday 27-Aug-24 -

6 Business Planning and Financial Management 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Thursday 22-Aug-24 Wednesday 28-Aug-24 Thursday 29-Aug-24

7 Public Sector Financial Reporting (UK) 09.30 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 28-Aug-24 Thursday 29-Aug-24 - -

8 Governance & Risk Management 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Thursday 22-Aug-24 - -

9 Tax and Law (UK) 09.30 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Tuesday 27-Aug-24 Wednesday 28-Aug-24 - -

10 Implementing Business Change 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Thursday 22-Aug-24 - -

11 Strategic Public Financial Management 13.15 - 16.15 Sunday 18-Aug-24 Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Thursday 22-Aug-24 Wednesday 28-Aug-24 Thursday 29-Aug-24

Mock Exams: Deadline for submission: Sunday 18-Aug-24

Mock Exam answers will be available on CIPFA Learning

For general enquiries, call 020 7543 5600 or cetc@cipfa.org


